	Remanufactured Pitman Arms

	Model
	Year
	Part #

	A Body
	1962-72
	2880

	
	1973-76 P/S ¼” Diameter C/S
	2830

	
	              M/S 1/8” Diameter C/S
	2831

	B Body
	1962-70 
	2818

	
	except 1965 with 1 ¼” C/S P/S Only
	2802

	
	1971-72 
	2878

	
	1973-74
	2830

	E Body
	1970-72 
	2878

	
	1973-74 
	2830
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